Fencers (present, structured order - 210 fencers)

name and first name

HOVIKYAN Eduard
GROIS Leander
GUSTENAU Gustav
HATTINGER Jakob
KOECHLE Denis

LEININGEN WESTERBURG Maximilian

POELZ Lukas
PUCHACHER Félix
TOEGL Lennart
WALLECHNER Max
WYMLATIL Tobias

KOENIGSWIESER Hubert

MAHRINGER Josef
DEMARET Tom

DEWANDELEER Florian

FROMONT Georges
LAPIN Simon

NOEL Guillaume
RAPPE Bastien
VERHELLE Thibault
BLOMMAERT Felix
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
BORISEVICH Javgen
CHOLAKOV Evgeni
PETKQV Yanidav
SVETOSLAVOQV Mateo
SVETOSLAVOV Sava
KUMISA Matg
BOKO Igor

MATIC Luka
BALCAR Josef
JURKA Tomas
HLAVA Marek
BERCO Ladidav
SILHAN Jindrich

D AMICO Krigtian
VARGA Peter
RUBES Martin
LOKAJVaclav
OLSEN Johannes Kristian
AL AWSSI Hanibal
BREMS Alexander
MICKWITZ Valter
BON Gregory
SURLEVE Augustin
PERTUISOT Hugo
HATIEZ Louis

number

506
303
471
172
475
222
516
278
224
378
118

39
203

79

51
164
498
497
254
140

60

157
469
539

134
384
334

45
257

206
55
194
100
110
27
180
26

Cadet Circuit
CD 2013 EMC

Slavia STU Bratislava

12.1.2013

club

FUL LINZ
FUL LINZ

CONFRERIE GENT
PARCIVAL

DINAMO

LEVSKI

LEVSKI

CAFC MLADOST
MK SPLIT
SESTINE

DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA PRAHA
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA
TILOKOMOTIVA KARLOV
USK PRAHA

FKT KOBENHAVN

HFK HELLERUP

HFK HELLERUP
HABDA HELSINKI

BEAUMONT OIS
BOULOGNE ACB
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nat.

ARM
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BLR
BLR
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
DEN
DEN
FIN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

date of birth

24/1/1998
20/10/1997
1/6/1997
19/12/1999
24/12/1997
2/1/1996
30/1/1996
11/11/1999
2/2/1996
21/3/1997
1/8/1997
12/11/1996
2/7/1997
30/8/1996
23/7/1996
19/9/1996
6/9/1997
30/12/1996
20/4/1998
13/12/1996
23/1/1998
2/3/1996
22/3/1996
14/9/1997
21/5/1997
28/7/1998
2/2/1996
1/12/1996
4/8/1999
15/10/1998
31/10/1998
20/1/1997
29/4/1997
13/3/1997
20/12/1996
22/4/1997
7/5/1996
16/9/1996
9/9/1998
22/1/1997
1/2/1996
3/11/1997
30/4/1996
21/10/1996
25/3/1997
23/8/1997
9/8/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

Fencers (present, structured order - 210 fencers)

name and first name
DORIGO Clement

BETTRANCOURT-COUAILLET Baptiste

GREVIN Elie
VERVOITTE Louis
PERIER Alexandre
FOUGY Nathan
DELHOMME Martin
TCHATA Roland
ALLEGRE Paul
LACAZE Igor

LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement

BATTUT Fabien
ATKIN Benjamin
BOLTON Matt
MCGLADE Daniel
NICHOLS Harrison
PECK Harry
PRIOR Cameron
SINCLAIR Aml
STEVENS Joshua
WORMAN Craig
STIGANT Liam
HORNBY Edgar
STEED Oliver
CHROMKO Marcel
SALIMO Emilio
BOTT Wulf
RETLER Lukas
STADTER Kilian
KNECHTL Lukas
ROOT Lukas
ALMASI Bence
BANY Al Zsombor
DUDAS Baazs
GOSULY Zoltan
KISS Mate
SZILAGYI| Martin
UJJ Zoltan
VARGA Peter
VILAGOSI Mihay
MULLER Roland
SIKLOSI Gergely
HORVATH Daniel
ESZTERGALY OS Patrik
PRIEGL Csongor
PETERDI Bence
TOTH Gergely
BAKOS Badlint
BUTA Levente
FENYVESI Csaba

number club

131 CHANTILLY CE
61 DOUAI CE
64 DOUAI CE
6 DOUAI CE
75 LEVALLOIS
246 LISIEUX CE
151 LYON MDF
63 NEUILLY MARN
33 NEVERS CE
107 PARISLPR
40 PETIT BOURG
59 TASSIN
211 VENISSIEUX
78
249
218
122
112
217
71

141
560 CHICHESTER FC
125 MALVERN
19 SKIPTON FC
DRESDNER FC
DRESDNER FC
103 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
143 FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
34 FG SEGEBERG
7 OFC BONN
74 SV BOBLINGEN
177

308
148
91
158
256
359
156
184 BALATON
114 BALATON
57 MTK
175 OMS-TATA
150 OMS-TATA

72 PEAC
17 PEAC

402 SZOMBATHELY
68 VASAS

200 VASAS
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nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

date of birth

29/9/1997
26/11/1996
17/10/1996

23/5/1996

21/2/1996
29/10/1996

27/7/1997

30/1/1996

2/6/1996
19/12/1996

31/5/1996

4/10/1996

14/4/1996

30/5/1996

23/1/1996

23/9/1996

6/6/1996
1/1/1996
31/5/1997
6/4/1997

17/7/1998

20/3/1996

19/5/1996

4/4/1996

22/1/1997
30/11/1996

28/4/1996

8/1/1996
20/1/1997
8/1/1996
24/2/1997
1/8/1996

10/9/1996

9/12/1996

1/10/1997

30/4/1996

3/12/1996
13/11/1997

19/4/1997

18/4/1997

3/2/1996
24/10/1997
4/9/1997
25/10/1996
19/8/1997
3/2/1997

24/4/1996

10/8/1997

28/4/1997

11/4/1996
21/10/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC
Fencers (present, structured order - 210 fencers)

name and first name number club
BARTASKA Matas 553 DVIKOVA-GAJA
DVARISKIS Edgaras 548 DVIKOVA-GAJA
SATKAUSKAS Kasparas 500 DVIKOVA-GAJA
FRAPPIER Dominique 137 CE SUD
JOHANNS Loic 467 CE SUD
FERRARIN Franky 292 LUXEMBOURG
NETTEMAN Lars 298 LUXEMBOURG
WELFRINGER Max 253 LUXEMBOURG
ZOONS Edo 440 ARGOSS
BONTES Joris 176 SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH
BIELEC Maci€) 109
GLEZMAN Jakub 116
KAPALA Piotr 102
LESIAK Piotr
MAJKUT Filip
MARCOL Daniel 272
MILLER Wiktor 494
SMOLEN Tomasz 330
STASZULONEK Bartosz 190
CIURKO Jakub 393 GORNIK RADLIN
BUDEK Karol 413 KKS KRAKOW
SZOPA Patryk 351 KKS KRAKOW
NAWROCKI Jerzy KS SZPADA WROCLAW
OPALKA Michal 392 KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KOSMOL Tomasz 261 PIAST GLIWICE
SZLAMA Patryk 12 PIAST GLIWICE
TUREK Jakub 202 PIAST GLIWICE
TRZEPIZUR Przemydaw 523 RMKSRYBNIK
BORON Pawel 508 UKS START OPOLE
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander 421 UKS START OPOLE
BIRO David 168 CRISUL
DRAGOI Nicolae 213 CSFARUL CONSTANTA
NISTOR Gleb 214 CSFARUL CONSTANTA
CONSTANTINESCU loan 10 CSUNEFSBUCURESTI
DABIJA Adrian 20 CSUNEFS BUCURESTI
POPESCU Antonio 37 CSUNEFS BUCURESTI
DROBOT George 69 CSS 1 CONSTANTA
FLOREA Nicusor Florian 128 CSS 1 CONSTANTA
OPREA Mihail 262 LPS CRAIOVA
BLINNIKQOV Alexey 211
BRUEV Georgy 58
GORBONOS Dmitry 147
KUROCKIN Andrey 170
POSLUSHAEV Danila
SIDORIN Kirill 385
SIKORSKIY Anton 487
SKVORTCOQV Artem
TERESHCHENKO Konstantin 129
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander 339
GALIMZIANQV Rasim 159 NATIONAL TEAM
GARIFULLIN Emil 9 NATIONAL TEAM
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date of birth

18/3/1998
24/9/1996
10/11/1996
26/12/1996
1/2/1998
25/7/1998
15/5/1997
25/12/1996
20/4/1999
31/7/1997
17/9/1997
16/7/1997
6/1/1997
12/6/1997
8/1/1996
6/3/1997
20/4/1997
10/5/1996
17/1997
12/1/1996
8/8/1996
31/12/1996
8/8/1997
21/5/1997
21/4/1997
18/3/1996
12/3/1996
11/3/1996
3/3/1997
4/6/1996
22/1/1999
31/3/1998
23/1/1997
6/6/1996
16/2/1997
21/9/1996
27/8/1996
25/2/1997
24/3/1998
12/12/1997
27/9/1997
25/1/1996
7/5/1996
31/7/1997
24/10/1997
1/12/1996
6/12/1996
10/1/1996
18/2/1998
18/4/1996
16/8/1996
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Fencers (present, structured order - 210 fencers)

name and first name

LIMAREV Ivan
MEZHUEV Arseniy
PIKOT Roman
RASSOLOQV Alexey
SIDOROVICH Yan
BEZJAK Domen
DOKL Matic
FASMON Vitan
LEDINEK Timotej
NIKIC Tomaz

TRUCL Jost
PECANAC Slobodan
GAJIC Bozidar
HUNGERBUEHLER Nicolas
OSWALD Charles-Eric
MASSEREY Cyrille
DAGANI Elia
SECKINGER Nicolai
WEBER Frederik
OPPLIGER Michel
PIREK Cyril

BAYARD Alexis
DELEZE Cyril
METRAILLER Clement
SMAKOLI Dorian
SIGNORELL Yannick
MATHISKe
VILLIGER Jori

CIPAR Jan

DUDUC Alex
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
KULKA Peter

RECLO Martin
ZALESAK Adam
DUNAJ Denis

KAPAK Martin
KUCKA Branidav
ANDRASI Adrian
DRENCAK Adam
AZOR Kristian

GERSI Tomas
HRBAN Jakub
MICHALIK Samuel
STOLAR Samuel
STRUNGA Dominik
ZLACKY Filip

ADAM Jozef
KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin
ODEVCI Hasan Barkant
AYAN Ege

SIMSEK Ismail Ege

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC
number club
93 NATIONAL TEAM
270 NATIONAL TEAM
201 NATIONAL TEAM
126 NATIONAL TEAM
56 NATIONAL TEAM
526 ASKM
484 SK BRANIK
SK BRANIK
532 SK BRANIK
527 SK BRANIK
468 SK BRANIK
540 MK OMLADINAC
370 MK SILNI
CAL LAUSANNE
94 CEB BIENNE BIEL
CES SIERRE
153 SAL LUGANO
231 SEB BASEL
139 SEB BASEL
120 SEG GENEVE
411 SEG GENEVE
SES SION
149 SES SION
48 SES SION
SES SION
65 SESAF FRIBOURG
53 ZFC ZUERICH
115 ZFC ZUERICH
31 BSK BRATISLAVA
318 BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
388 BSK BRATISLAVA
472 BSK BRATISLAVA
481 BSK BRATISLAVA
551 KS SNINA
534 KS SNINA
319 KS SNINA
182 KSK 1903 KOSICE
KSK 1903 KOSICE
556 KSSZVOLEN
SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
161 SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
346 SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
363 SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
470 SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
329 SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
WILLARD KOSICE
81
181 AFYON ESKRIM GSK
167 ANKARA ESKRIM SK.
77 ANKARA ESKRIM SK.
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nat.

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

date of birth

2/10/1998
22/1/1996
16/8/1996
16/1/1997
28/3/1996
22/9/1998
2/7/1998
10/6/1997
9/10/1997
5/10/1996
10/7/1998
23/5/1997
18/9/1997
16/5/1996
9/10/1996
18/4/1997
3/2/1998
6/1/1996
1/3/1997
23/4/1996
18/11/1996
11/6/1996
4/2/1997
11/6/1997
16/2/1996
12/8/1996
30/1/1997
31/8/1997
25/3/1997
25/8/1997
21/9/1999
28/4/1998
24/10/1998
20/2/1998
9/3/1998
7/10/1996
17/4/1998
27/10/1996
19/3/1999
5/7/1996
3/4/1999
18/2/1997
3/7/1997
1/1/1998
9/8/1996
15/12/1997
11/1/1999
10/7/1996
2/6/1996
12/4/1997
28/5/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

Fencers (present, structured order - 210 fencers)

name and first name

TASGIN Alkim
GOKBULUT Orkun
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
HORETSKIY Sergej
KRASNOQV Dmytro
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
ANTONY UK Pavlo
ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy
TKACHUK Leontiy
DIACHENKO Dmytro

number

89
50
99

4
84
80

67
98
529

club

COSKUN GENCLIK SK
KONYA FERDI
MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE

KHARKIV
KHMELNITSKIY
KIEW
NIKOLAEV

SVT
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nat.

TUR
TUR
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

date of birth

31/8/1998
8/4/1997
8/11/1997
6/7/1996
23/2/1996
27/12/1996
14/6/1996
3/3/1996
22/8/1996
1/8/1996
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
CD 2013 EMC
Slavia STU Bratislava
12.1.2013

Formula of the competition

210 fencers
1 poules: round

210 fencers

30 poules of 7

Separation by : countries, clubs
160 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 160 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 8:30 pisteNo 1
Referee: HEREY Anatoliy UKR

DUNAJ Denis

PECK Harry
VERHELLE Thibault
BARTASKA Matas
KOSMOL Tomasz
RUBES Martin
SIKLOSI Gergely

SVK
GBR
BEL
LTU
POL
CZE
HUN

PouleNo2 8:30 pisteNo 2
Referee: SOLODKO Sergei RUS

VILLIGER Jori
BANY Al Zsombor
AZOR Kristian
DVARISKIS Edgaras
BON Gregory
WELFRINGER Max
VARGA Peter

SuI

HUN
SVK
LTU
FRA
LUX
CZE

PouleNo3 8:30 pisteNo 3
Referee: KARSAKOQV Oleg RUS

PECANAC Slobodan
STIGANT Liam
FOUGY Nathan
HORETSKIY Sergej
UJdJ Zoltan

BIELEC Macig)
KOENIGSWIESER Hub

SRB
GBR
FRA
UKR
HUN
POL
AUT

PouleNo4 8:30 pisteNo 4
Referee: JUHASZ Bence HUN

MATIC Luka
VERVOITTE Louis
SKVORTCOV Artem
GLEZMAN Jakub
SECKINGER Nicolai
OPREA Mihail
BOTT Wulf

CRO
FRA
RUS
POL
SuUI
ROU
GER

Cadet Circuit

CD 2013 EMC
Slavia STU Bratislava

12.1.2013

VIM
4|V|V|V|[O0]2 0.500
\ VIVA4V|2|4 0.667
410 313|1(2 0.000
413 |V4 21213 0.167
42|V ]|V 213 0.333
VIV3IV|V|V 0 0.833
VIiV|IV|V|V|V 1.000
VIM
313|2|4|V]|4 0.167
\ VIV|V|V]3 0.833
VIO 31214|V 0.333
VIi1|V 1140 0.333
Vi1|(V]|V 4|V 0.667
2|11|V|(V]|V 2 0.500
VIiV44| V| 3|V 0.667
VIM
1(1]1|]Vv|3]|2 0.167
V 3{2|V|0]|V 0.500
VIV 3|V|V]|2 0.667
VIiV|V VIV|V 1.000
314|10(3 1(V 0.167
ViV|[3|2]|V V 0.667
V3[4|V|3|4]|3 0.333
VIM
0112202 0.000
V Vi1|V|V]|V 0.833
VIl 1|V|(V|4 0.500
VI V|V VIV|V 1.000
Vi2|2]|1 214 0.167
Vi 1[]0|2]|V \Y/ 0.500
VIi1|V|3|V|4 0.500

ind.

ind.
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HS
21
25
13
18
21
23
30

HS
21
28
19
16
25
20
26

HS
13
20
25
30
16
25
22

HS

26
21
30
16
18
23

rank

P NOTO NWA

rank

N D WO O N

rank

OaONOOFELDNMN

rank

A OO PFP WNAN
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo5 8:30 pisteNo

Referee: MANOLACHE Christina AUT

OPPLIGER Michel
KNECHTL Lukas
ANTONY UK Pavlo
BOLTON Matt
MEZHUEV Arseniy
LACAZE Igor
KAPAK Martin

PouleNo6 8:30 pisteNo
Referee: DOSTAL Jan CZE

KAPALA Piotr
FERRARIN Franky
NICHOLS Harrison
WALLECHNER Max
LEDINEK Timotej
DRENCAK Adam
GARIFULLIN Emil

PouleNo7 8:30 pisteNo

Referee: SIKLOSINE SZABO Katalin HUN

CONSTANTINESCU lo
POELZ Lukas
DIACHENKO Dmytro
HORNBY Edgar
MARCOL Daniel
SVETOSLAVOQV Sava
MICKWITZ Valter

PouleNo8 8:30 pisteNo

Referee: HAY NES John GBR

NIKIC Tomaz
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
RASSOLOQV Alexey
CHOLAKOV Evgeni
NISTOR Gleb
SZLAMA Patryk
TOEGL Lennart

PouleNo9 8:30 pisteNo

5

SuUl

GER
UKR
GBR
RUS
FRA
SVK

6

POL

LUX
GBR
AUT
SLO

SVK
RUS

7

ROU
AUT
UKR
GBR
POL

BUL
FIN

8

SLO
TUR
RUS
BUL
ROU
POL
AUT

9

Referee: KRALIK David SVK

MCGLADE Dani€l
TOTH Gergely

FLOREA Nicusor Florian
TKACHUK Leontiy
MAJKUT Filip

BEZJAK Domen
NETTEMAN Lars

GBR
HUN
ROU
UKR
POL

SLO

LUX

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

v|3|Vv|3|4]1 0.333

3 4(3|Vv|3]|V 0.333
V|V v|io|[3]3 0.500
2 |v4 3 3/2]|vVv 0.333
V|3|V|Vv V|V 0.833
v|iv|v|v]|3 4 0.667
vV|i2|v|3|1]|V 0.500
VIM

vi1|v|v|v]2 0.667

2 2/v|Vv|Vv]|o 0.500
V|V vV|iv|v]2 0.833
1122 V{41 0.167
212014 1)1 0.000
3/2|2]|Vv]|Vv 0 0.333
V|V|V|V|V]|V 1.000
VIM

v|iv|iv|a|Vv]|vVv 0.833

2 2|Vv|3]|3]|3 0.167
4|V 4044V 0.333
24|V 3/1]0 0.167
vV|Vv|Vv|Vv 4|v4 0833
1|Vv|Vv|V]|V 1 0.667
4|v|2|v|3|V 0.500
VIM

ol1]/0]2|1]3 0.000
V 2l4|Vv]1]|V 0.500
V|V V|iVv|Vv|1l 0.833
val V|0 33|V 0.500
V|3|1]|V 0|V 0.500
v|iv|i1il|v]|vV i 0.833
V|i3|Vv|1l|1]|1 0.333
VIM

214|v|vlyv|v3 0667
V4 4|lv]|ialalv 0.500
V|V 413|V]|Vv 0.667
13|V V|iV|Vv 0.667
o|v|V]3 V|V 0.667
olv|2]o0]1 4 0.167
1l4a(1|2]|2]|V 0.167

ind.

ind.

o O o

ind.

~N oo N O

-17
-12
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HS
21
23
21
19
28
27
21

HS
23
19
27
15
11
17
30

HS
29
18
26
15
28
22
24

HS

22
26
20
19
26
16

HS
20
26
27
24
23
12
15

rank

WNPFPNDdOOO

rank

P OO~NODNDMW

rank

A WDNNOO P

rank

oONOTDPEFE WAN

rank

DODNN D WO
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 10 8:30 pisteNo 10
Referee: BOKES Tomas SVK

TERESHCHENKO Kons RUS

STEED Oliver GBR
GUSTENAU Gustav AUT
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw  POL
FASMON Vitan SLO
BATTUT Fabien FRA

OSWALD Charles-Eric SUI

PouleNo 11 8:30 pisteNo 11
Referee: AUJESKA Karolina SVK

PRIOR Cameron GBR
LIMAREV lvan RUS
DABIJA Adrian ROU
DORIGO Clement FRA
DUDAS Balazs HUN
BORON Pawel POL

HUNGERBUEHLER Nic  SUI

PouleNo 12 8:30 pisteNo 12
Referee: BOSSART Michel SUI

HLAVA Marek CZE
KISS Mate HUN
NOEL Guillaume BEL
HATIEZ Louis FRA
DUDUC Alex SVK
DRAGOI Nicolae ROU
LESIAK Piotr POL

PouleN0o 13 8:30 pisteNo 13
Referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

FRAPPIER Dominique LUX

SURLEVE Augustin FRA
RAPPE Bastien BEL
BLINNIKQV Alexey RUS
KUCKA Branidav SVK
NAWROCKI Jerzy POL
TASGIN Alkim TUR

PouleNo 14 8:30 pisteNo 14
Referee: MACH Pierre FRA

BORISEVICH Javgen BLR

CIPAR Jan SVK
PUCHACHER Félix AUT
WEBER Frederik Sul

KRASNOV Dmytro UKR
SMOLEN Tomasz POL
DEMARET Tom BEL

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

413|v|v|2]3 0.333
V v|iv|iv|a|v 0.833
V|1 2|v|3]|2 0.333
4|0]|V V|iV|Vv 0.667
ojo|1]0 1|0 0.000
v|iv|iv|a|lv 3 0.667
V|ida|lv|ia|Vv|V 0.667
VIM

413|3|Vv|V]V 0.500
V 3/4(3|4]|V 0.333
V|V V|V V]|V 1.000
V|Vv]4 V|iVv|Vv 0.833
4|v|3]|1 V|V 0.500
4|v]|2|2]|2 4 0.167
413|214V 0.167
VIM

4|v|v]|ia|lv]1 0.500
V 4|Vv|Vv|Vv]|Vv 0.833
2|V 3|v|i4|Vv 0.500
23|V V|iVv|Vv 0.667
v|3|/0][3 VARY 0.500
214|Vv]|4]|3 \Y 0.333
Vi4a|2|2|3|3 0.167
VIM

v|3|v|4a|Vv]|V 0.667

4 V|iVv|v|v]2 0.667
V|0 21222 0.167
32|V 0|44 0.167
v|i2|Vv|Vv 3(3 0.500
2/2|Vv]|V]|V i 0.667
4|V|V|V| V|4 0.667
VIM

Viv]|i4|Vv| V]V 0.833

4 V|3|V|V]V 0.667
0|1 3421 0.000
V|Vv4 v V|iVv]|4 0.833
4(3|Vv]|o0 413 0.167
0l2|v]4]|V \ 0.500
1(3|Vv|V|V]|4 0.500

ind.

ind.

ind.
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HS
22
29
18
24

27
28

HS
25
24
30
29
23
19
19

HS
24
29
24
25
21
23
19

HS
27
26
13
18
23
24
28

HS
29
27
11
28
19
21
23

rank

NWNDOPFEP O
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 15 8:30 pisteNo 15

Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy HUN

ALLEGRE Paul
BLOMMAERT Felix
GROIS Leander

OLSEN Johannes Kristia
KARPUZCU Ahmet Emi
ZLACKY Filip
BALCAR Josef

FRA
BEL
AUT
DEN
TUR
SVK
CZE

PouleNo 16 8:30 pisteNo 16

Referee: SOMOGYIOVA LuciaSVK

SMAKOLI Dorian
SIKORSKIY Anton
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
WORMAN Craig
STADTER Kilian
SILHAN Jindrich
TUREK Jakub

SuUl
RUS
UKR
GBR
GER
CZE
POL

PouleNo 17 8:30 pisteNo 17
Referee: KOZIOL Wojciech POL

STEVENS Joshua
SATKAUSKAS Kaspara
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alex
POPESCU Antonio
DEWANDELEER Floria
RETLER Lukas
FENYVESI Csaba

GBR
LTU

RUS
ROU
BEL

GER
HUN

PouleN0 18 8:30 pisteNo 18

Referee: DIEU Jame FRA

MICHALIK Samuel
MULLER Roland
MILLER Wiktor
MAHRINGER Josef
GORBONOS Dmitry
CHROMKO Marcel
ATKIN Benjamin

SVK
HUN
POL

AUT
RUS
GER
GBR

PouleN0o 19 8:30 pisteNo 19
Referee: SIMPSON James |RL

ZALESAK Adam
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendri
SALIMO Emilio

SZOPA Patryk

SIMSEK Ismail Ege
GOSULY Zoltan

PIKOT Roman

SVK
FRA

GER
POL

TUR
HUN
RUS

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

ViVv|Vv|Vv|Vv]|Vv 1.000

1 v|v|iv|v]|v4 0833
0|4 v|i1[3]1 0.167
3144 42|V 0.167
4|3|Vv]|Vv V]2 0.500
4(3|v|Vv]|3 \ 0.500
1(3|v|2]|V]|3 0.333
VIM

2|44V V|3 0.333
V 3|v|Vv|Vv|4a 0.667
V|V V|V V]|V 1.000
v|i2]|2 V|iVv]|4 0.500
3/1(2]3 V|2 0.167
2141443 3 0.000
V|iv|i4a|v|Vv]|V 0.833
VIM

v|3|v|1]|V]3 0.500

1 3/4|1|V]|4 0.167
V|V 3|v|Vv|Vv 0.833
4|V]|V 4|v|1 0.500
v|Vv|3|V V]2 0.667
34444 1 0.000
V|iV|1l|V|V|V 0.833
VIM

v|i4|3[2]3]|V 0.333
4 41413 |V]V 0.333
V|V 2l4|V]|V 0.667
V|V]|V V|iVv]|4 0.833
V|v4a v|o VARY 0.833
v|3|3[1]3 3 0.167
214|2|Vv|4|lV 0.333
VIM

1/2]/3]|0]0]0 0.000
V vV|i4a|v|iv]4a 0.667
V|3 3|2|Vv]|Vv 0.500
V|V]|V 1|34 0.500
V|i2|Vv|Vv 0|V 0.667
vV|3|4|V]|V 1 0.500
vV|iv|i4da|lv|l]|V 0.667

ind.
17
3
-15
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HS
30
25
14
22
24
25
19

HS
23
27
30
23
16
20
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HS
22
18
28
24
25
20
26

HS
22
25
26
29
24
18
22

HS

28
23
23
22
23
25

rank
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rank

NN PP WO

rank

P ~NWoOoNO DS

rank

O NN PP WO

rank

W hrhNOLOEFE N

page 4/7



Poules, round No 1

PouleNo20 8:30 pisteNo 20
Referee: GRUNDY Sean GBR

D AMICO Kristian CZE
STOLAR Samuel SVK
DELEZE Cyril SuUI

PERIER Alexandre FRA
POSLUSHAEV Danila RUS
DOKL Matic SLO
ALMASI Bence HUN

PouleNo21 8:30 pisteNo 21
Referee: UNGUREANU Petrica ROU

ROOT Lukas GER
GAJIC Bozidar SRB
PRIEGL Csongor HUN
JURKA Tomas CZE
BREMS Alexander DEN

LEININGEN WESTERB  AUT
METRAILLER Clement  SUI

PouleNo22 8:30 pisteNo 22
Referee: TATARINOV Nikola RUS

STASZULONEK Bartosz POL

GOKBULUT Orkun TUR
BAYARD Alexis Sul

RECLO Martin SVK
WYMLATIL Tobias AUT
PETERDI Bence HUN
DELHOMME Martin FRA

PouleN023 8:30 pisteNo 23
Referee: SZCZESNIAK Piotr POL

SVETOSLAVOV Mateo  BUL
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik  HUN

STRUNGA Dominik SVK
BERCO Ladidav CZE
SINCLAIR Aml GBR
DAGANI Elia SuUI

FROMONT Georges BEL

PouleNo 24 pisteNo 6
Referee: VINCK Matthieu BEL

ANDRASI Adrian SVK
PETKOV Yanidav BUL
BOKO Igor CRO
VILAGOSI Mihaly HUN
SIDORIN Kirill RUS
MATHISKel Sul

DROBOT George ROU

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

4|v|v|2|v]|Vv 0.667
V 1/4/0[4]3 0.167
2|V 41333 0.167
3|Vv|V 4|Vv|Vv 0.667
V|iVv|Vv|Vv V|V 1.000
4|v|val|a 4 0.333
2|/v|iv|o|1|V 0.500
VIM

vViv|v|2|v]|Vv 0.833

4 212]2]|Vv]|o 0.167
4|V 1|Vv|Vv]|V 0.667
4|V]|V v|{Vv]|3 0.667
V|iv|4]|a 2|2 0.333
213(3]|1]|V 1 0.167
4|V|3|V| V|V 0.667
VIM

2l2|Vv|Vv|V]Vv 0.667

V 3|v|Vv]|4|V 0.667
V|V V|iVv|Vv]|4 0.833
0/2]3 V|33 0.167
21312 1/0 0.000
4|v]|2|vav 2 0.500
212|V|V|V|V 0.667
VIM

2/v|1]|3|0]3 0.167
V3 vV|iv|v|1l]|Vv 0.833
2|0 vio|2]|Vv 0.333
v3 3|4 3/2]1 0.167
v|io|V|Vv V| 4 0.667
v|iv|v|v]4a 2 0.667
V|i2|4|V| V|V 0.667
VIM

414|v]|1|a]lvV 0.333
V 3/1(3]2]4 0.167
V|V v|3|2]3 0.500
4|Vv]3 4|V|Vv 0.500
V|iVv|Vv|Vv V|V 1.000
v|iv|iv|4|a \ 0.667
1(v|iVv|3]|2]|3 0.333

ind.

ind.

ind.
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 25 pisteNo 21

Referee: SZOKE Michel FRA

KUMISA Matg

AL AWSSI Hanibal
MASSEREY Cyrille
BUTA Levente
ODEVCI Hasan Barkant
HATTINGER Jakob
KULKA Peter

PouleNo 26 pisteNo 14

CRO
DEN
SuI

HUN
TUR
AUT
SVK

Referee: HAERTTER Klaus GER

OPALKA Micha
SZILAGY| Martin
PERTUISOT Hugo
GERSI Tomas
SIDOROVICH Yan
ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy
TRUCL Jost

Poule No 27 pisteNo 4

Referee: ZMAUC-KVAR ZigaSLO

GALIMZIANQV Rasim
GREVIN Elie
HORVATH Daniel
ADAM Jozef

CIURKO Jakub
BONTES Joris
JOHANNS Loic

Poule N0 28 pisteNo 15

Referee: WOROBIEC Wojciech POL

ZOONS Edo
BRUEV Georgy
HRBAN Jakub
HOVIKYAN Eduard
VARGA Peter
TCHATA Roland
KOECHLE Denis

Poule N0 29 pisteNo 7

POL
HUN
FRA
SVK
RUS
UKR
SLO

RUS
FRA

HUN
SVK
POL

NED
LUX

NED
RUS
SVK
ARM
HUN
FRA
AUT

Referee: TURGAY Vefa TUR

KUROCKIN Andrey
JOHANIDES Lukas Jaku
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Cl
SIGNORELL Y annick
BAKOS Bdlint

LAPIN Simon
WISNIOWSKI Aleksand

RUS
SVK
FRA
SuUI
HUN
BEL
POL

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

2|v|Vv|Vv|Vv]2 0.667
V v|i2|Vv|Vv]Vv 0.833
3|2 V|V V]|V 0.667
4|Vv]|4 V|iV|Vv 0.667
1441 V|V 0.333
3/4(1]1]0 2 0.000
V|3|3[3|4]|V 0.333
VIM

212|Vv]|1|Vv]|V 0.500
V Viv|1l|Vv]|V 0.833
V|4 VANZ ' RVARY 0.833
021 1114 0.000
V|iVv|3]|V 3|v 0.667
1(4|3|V]|V vV 0.500
4|2|1|v|o|o0 0.167
VIM

vV|iv|v|Vv|Vv]|V 1.000

0 1|v|iv]a]|vVv 0.500
2|V V|iV|V|Vv 0.833
0[1]3 0|0]2 0.000
132V 3|4 0.167
1|v|2|v4 Vv \Y 0.667
1(4[3|Vv|V]|3 0.333
VIM

3|1|v]2]|2]|V 0.333
V 4|v]|2|1]|V 0.500
V|V 211(3]|3 0.333
404|V 21|V 0.333
vV|Vv|Vv|Vv 1|V 0.833
vV|iVv|Vv|v|vVv i 1.000
2l4|Vv|4|1|2 0.167
VIM

vialo|v|v]4 0.500

2 3/4(0]1]0 0.000
V|V vV|i4|3]|V 0.667
V|iVv]4 4|Vv|2 0.500
4|Vv|Vv|Vv V|V 0.833
1|v|iv][3]|4 \ 0.500
viv|ia|lv]|4]|3 0.500

ind.

ind.
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11
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Poules, round No 1

PouleNo 30 pisteNo 11

Referee: GORETSKI Sergei UKR

PAULOUSKI Dzianis
LOKAJVaclav
BETTRANCOURT-COU
BIRO David

PIREK Cyril

AYAN Ege

BUDEK Karol

BLR
CZE
FRA
ROU
SuUI

TUR
POL

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM ind.

ViVv|Vv|Vv|Vv]|Vv 1.000 12

3 2|v]i4|Vv]|Vv 0.500 -2
4|V v|iv|iv]3 0.667 8
1131 3/3|Vv 0.167 -13
3|(v|i4]|vV V|4 0.500 4
3/4|2]|V]o0 0 0.167 -14
4\4|Vv|4a|vVv|V 0.500 5
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HS
30
24
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16
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14
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

© O© OO0 O Ul W WN -

-b-b-bﬁ-b-b-b-b000000OO000000wwwl\)l\)l\)l\)Nl\)l\)l\)l\)l\)l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘
~N O O WNPFPOOWONOUWWERPRPOOVWONOUDDWWERRPRPRODOOOOPSEPPWNDNEPE

name and first name

GALIMZIANOQV Rasim
GARIFULLIN Emil
GLEZMAN Jakub
TCHATA Roland
ALLEGRE Paul
HORETSKIY Sergej
POSLUSHAEV Danila
SIKLOSI Gergely
DABIJA Adrian
SIDORIN Kirill
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
BANY Al Zsombor
RASSOLQV Alexey
VERVOITTE Louis
BORISEVICH Javgen
STEED Oliver

SZL AMA Patryk
MAHRINGER Josef
NICHOLS Harrison
BAYARD Alexis
DORIGO Clement
MEZHUEV Arseniy
PERTUISOT Hugo
VARGA Peter
ESZTERGALY OS Patrik
CONSTANTINESCU loan
HORVATH Dani€l
RUBES Martin
FENYVESI Csaba
WEBER Frederik
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
BAKOS Balint

TUREK Jakub

AL AWSSI Hanibal
SZILAGY| Martin
KISS Mate

MARCOL Daniel
ROOT Lukas
BLOMMAERT Felix
GORBONOS Dmitry
SIDOROVICH Yan
BUTA Levente
METRAILLER Clement
DAGANI Elia
OSWALD Charles-Eric
SURLEVE Augustin

nat.

RUS
RUS

FRA
FRA
UKR
RUS
HUN
ROU
RUS
BLR
UKR
HUN
RUS
FRA
BLR
GBR

AUT
GBR
Sul

FRA
RUS
FRA
HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
CZE
HUN
Sul

RUS
HUN

DEN
HUN
HUN

GER
BEL
RUS
RUS
HUN
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA

Cadet Circuit
CD 2013 EMC

Slavia STU Bratislava
12.1.2013

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667

Document engarde-escrime.com - 12/01/2013 23:51

ind.
25
24
20
20
17
16
16
16
13
13
12
11
18
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
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HS

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
26
26
29
29
26
29
27
29
29
28
28
26
24
29
27
23
26
28
28
29
29
27
26
29
28
27
25
24
26
28
27
26
28
26

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

48
49
49
51
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
77
77
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98

name and first name

LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
CIPAR Jan

JURKA Tomas
MCGLADE Daniel
BETTRANCOURT-COUAILLE
GOKBULUT Orkun
PERIER Alexandre
SIKORSKIY Anton
BIELEC Maci€g)

FOUGY Nathan

PECK Harry

SIMSEK Ismail Ege
MATHISKel

TASGIN Alkim
BATTUT Fabien
VARGA Peter

MAJIKUT Filip

FLOREA Nicusor Florian
FROMONT Georges
PIKOT Roman
STASZULONEK Bartosz
LACAZE Igor

D AMICO Kristian

BON Gregory
DEWANDELEER Florian
DELHOMME Martin
TKACHUK Leontiy
KAPALA Piotr
FRAPPIER Dominique
SINCLAIR Aml
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw
MILLER Wiktor
HATIEZ Louis
MASSEREY Cyrille
PRIEGL Csongor
KUMISA Matej
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement
BONTES Joris
NAWROCKI Jerzy
SVETOSLAVOV Sava
MICKWITZ Valter
BUDEK Karol
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
GOSULY Zoltan

PIREK Cyril
ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy
VILAGOSI Mihaly
SIGNORELL Y annick
HLAVA Marek

NOEL Guillaume
SKVORTCOV Artem

nat.

FRA
SVK
CZE
GBR

TUR
FRA
RUS

FRA
GBR
TUR
SuUI

TUR
FRA
CZE

ROU

BEL
RUS

CZE

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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ind.
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HS

28
27
27
20
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
22
28
28
27
26
23
27
26
25
24
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
27
24
24
26
25
25
25
24
27
22
24
22
24
27
26
23
26
23
26
25
24
24
21

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
107
109
110
110
112
113
113
115
115
115
115
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
126
126
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
137
139
139
139
142
143
144
145
146
146
148
149

name and first name

TOTH Gergely
ZLACKY Filip
KUCKA Branidav

KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin

KUROCKIN Andrey
LAPIN Simon
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
DEMARET Tom
CHOLAKOQV Evgeni
OPALKA Michal
DUDAS Balazs
PETERDI Bence
STEVENS Joshua
PRIOR Cameron
LOKAJVaclav
POPESCU Antonio
BOKO Igor

BOTT Wulf
SALIMO Emilio
SZOPA Patryk
KAPAK Martin
FERRARIN Franky
NISTOR Gleb
WORMAN Craig
GREVIN Elie
OPREA Mihail
BRUEV Georgy
ANTONY UK Pavlo
DUDUC Alex
SMOLEN Tomasz
STIGANT Liam
DUNAJ Denis
WELFRINGER Max
ALMASI Bence

DIACHENKO Dmytro

MULLER Roland
KNECHTL Lukas
KULKA Peter
ANDRASI Adrian
SMAKOLI Dorian
BREMS Alexander

KOENIGSWIESER Hubert
TERESHCHENKO Konstantin

LIMAREV Ivan
BALCAR Josef
DRAGOI Nicolae
MICHALIK Samuel
KOSMOL Tomasz
OPPLIGER Michel

ODEVCI Hasan Barkant

ATKIN Benjamin

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
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ind.

OO OFRRFPEFPEFELDNDNNDN

HS

26
25
23
24
23
23
22
23
20
20
23
22
22
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
21
19
19
23
20
18
22
21
21
21
20
21
20
18
26
25
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
24
19
23
22
21
21
20
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

149
151
151
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
171
171
174
174
176
176
178
178
178
181
182
183
184
184
186
186
188
189
190
190
192
193
194
195
195
197
197
199
200

name and first name

DOKL Matic
HOVIKYAN Eduard
JOHANNS Loic
HRBAN Jakub
GUSTENAU Gustav
BOLTON Matt
AZOR Kristian
DROBOT George
ZOONS Edo
DRENCAK Adam
TOEGL Lennart
DVARISKIS Edgaras
STRUNGA Dominik
OLSEN Johannes Kristian
DELEZE Cyril
VILLIGER Jori
LESIAK Piotr
CIURKO Jakub
BARTASKA Matas
BLINNIKQV Alexey
SVETOSLAVOV Mateo
BORON Pawel
HUNGERBUEHLER Nicolas
KRASNOQV Dmytro
CHROMKO Marcel
KOECHLE Denis
BERCO Ladidav
RECLO Martin
PETKOQV Yanisav
POELZ Lukas
SATKAUSKAS Kasparas
SECKINGER Nicolai
STOLAR Samuel
STADTER Kilian
LEININGEN WESTERBURG
NETTEMAN Lars
BIRO David

UJJ Zoltan

GAJIC Bozidar
PECANAC Slobodan
HORNBY Edgar
WALLECHNER Max
AYAN Ege

GROIS Leander
RAPPE Bastien
BEZJAK Domen
TRUCL Jost
RETLER Lukas
SILHAN Jindrich
VERHELLE Thibault
HATTINGER Jakob

nat.

SLO
ARM
LUX
SVK
AUT
GBR
SVK
ROU
NED
SVK
AUT
LTU
SVK
DEN
SuUI
SuI
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.

HS

22
21
21
19
18
19
19
19
18
17
16
16
14
22
20
21
19
18
18
18
14
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
18
18
18
16
17
16
15
15
16
16
15
13
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
20
20
13
11

group
qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

qualifier

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

200
200
203
204
204
206
207
208
209
210

name and first name

LEDINEK Timotej
PUCHACHER Felix
JOHANIDES L ukas Jakub
GERSI Tomas
WYMLATIL Tobias
NIKIC Tomaz

MATIC Luka

ADAM Jozef

ZALESAK Adam
FASMON Vitan

nat.

SLO
AUT
SVK
SVK
AUT
SLO
CRO

Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

VIM

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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ind.

HS

11
11
10

N OO NN O ©

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

1 GALIMZIANQV Rasim RUS page 1/8
GALIMZIANQV Rasim
256  ---------
GALIMZIANQV Rasim
129 STIGANT Liam GBR 15/8
ANTONYUK Pavlo
128 ANTONY UK Pavlo UKR 15/14
GALIMZIANQV Rasim
65 FLOREA Nicusor Florian ROU 15/10
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
192 -—--e--
MAJKUT Filip
193 -----oe-- 15/12
MAJKUT Filip
64 MAJIKUT Filip POL
33 TUREK Jakub POL
TUREK Jakub
224 -
NOEL Guillaume
161 - 15/12
NOEL Guillaume
96 NOEL Guillaume BEL
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan
97 HLAVA Marek CZE 15/12
HLAVA Marek
160 TOEGL Lennart AUT 15/4
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan
225 --------- 15/14
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan
32 ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan RUS
17 BORISEVICH Javgen BLR
BORISEVICH Javgen
240  ------—--
BORISEVICH Javgen
145 MICHALIK Samuel SVK 15/9
PRIOR Cameron
112 PRIOR Cameron GBR 15/7
BORISEVICH Javgen
81 HATIEZ Louis FRA 15/12
HATIEZ Louis
176 ---------
HATIEZ Louis
209 --r--me- 11/10
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendric
48 LERUS-ROULEZ Hendric FRA
49 CIPAR Jan SVK
CIPAR Jan
208  ------—--
CIPAR Jan
177 oo 15/9
PRIEGL Csongor
80 PRIEGL Csongor HUN
STEED Oliver
113 LOKAJVaclav CZE 15/8
DRAGOI Nicolae
144 DRAGOI Nicolae ROU 15/13
STEED Oliver
L — 15/6
STEED Oliver
16  STEED Oliver GBR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC
9 SIDORIN Kirill RUS page 2/8
SIDORIN Kirill
P
NISTOR Gleb
137 ANDRASI Adrian SVK 15/8
NISTOR Gleb
120 NISTOR Gleb ROU 15/2
TKACHUK Leontiy
73  TKACHUK Leontiy UKR 15/14
TKACHUK Leontiy
184 ---------
TKACHUK Leontiy
210 4 — --- 15/14
BIELEC Macig)
56 BIELEC Macig POL
41  GORBONOS Dmitry RUS
GORBONOS Dmitry
216 ---------
MICKWITZ Valter
o — --- 15/12
MICKWITZ Valter
88 MICKWITZ Valter FIN
MICKWITZ Valter
105 OZTUNC Omer Kaan TUR 15/9
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
152 HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM 15/10
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
X1 J— --- 13/10
PERTUISOT Hugo
24  PERTUISOT Hugo FRA
25 VARGA Peter HUN
VARGA Peter
232 --meee--
KUROCKIN Andrey
153 HRBAN Jakub SVK 15/8
KUROCKIN Andrey
104 KUROCKIN Andrey RUS 15/8
KUROCKIN Andrey
89 BUDEK Karal POL 15/6
BUDEK Karol
168  ---------
BUDEK Karol
oy A— --- 15/10
BLOMMAERT Felix
40 BLOMMAERT Fdlix BEL
57 FOUGY Nathan FRA
FOUGY Nathan
200 ---------
BON Gregory
e L S— by abandonment
BON Gregory
72  BON Gregory FRA
BON Gregory
121 FERRARIN Franky LUX 15/13
KULKA Peter
136 KULKA Peter SVK 15/9
HORETSKIY Serge
Y/ R—— --- 15/8
HORETSKIY Sergej
8 HORETSKIY Serge UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC
5 ALLEGRE Paul FRA page 3/8
ALLEGRE Paul
252  ---------
ALLEGRE Paul
133 DIACHENKO Dmytro UKR 15/5
OPREA Mihall
124 OPREA Mihail ROU 15/14
ALLEGRE Paul
69 LACAZE Igor FRA 15/11
LACAZE Igor
188  ---------
MATHISKei
Loy ZR— --- 15/9
MATHIS Kei
60 MATHISKei SuUl
37 KISSMate HUN
KISS Mate
220 ---------
KISS Mate
o)< S— --- 15/14
PIREK Cyril
92  PIREK Cyril SuUl
HORVATH Daniel
101 KUCKA Branislav SVK 14/6
DROBOT George
156 DROBOT George ROU 15/9
HORVATH Daniel
1 N --- 15/11
HORVATH Daniel
28 HORVATH Daniel HUN
21 BAYARD Alexis SuUl
BAYARD Alexis
236 ---------
BAYARD Alexis
149 DOKL Matic SLO 15/9
OPALKA Michal
108 OPALKA Michal POL 15/9
BAYARD Alexis
85 BONTES Joris NED 15/7
BONTES Joris
172 -
METRAILLER Clement
e J— --- 15/2
METRAILLER Clement
44  METRAILLER Clement SuUl
53  GOKBULUT Orkun TUR
GOKBULUT Orkun
204 ---------
GOKBULUT Orkun
o R— --- 15/8
FRAPPIER Dominique
76  FRAPPIER Dominique LUX
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
117 BOTT Wulf GER 15/13
BOTT Wulf
140 KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT 15/5
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
Y| J—— --- 15/10
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
12 MAKHONIN Oleksiy UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC
13 BANYAI Zsombor HUN page 4/8
BANY Al Zsombor
244 -
BANY Al Zsombor
141 TERESHCHENKO Konsta RUS 15/2
SALIMO Emilio
116 SALIMO Emilio GER 15/9
BANY Al Zsombor
77  SINCLAIR Aml GBR 11/10
SINCLAIR Aml
180 ---------
SINCLAIR Aml
205 --------- 15/9
SIKORSKIY Anton
52 SIKORSKIY Anton RUS
45 DAGANI Elia SUI
DAGANI Elia
212 -
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Cle
N 15/12
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Cle
84 HAVGOUDOUKIAN Cle FRA
NICHOLS Harrison
109 DUDAS Baazs HUN 15/8
DUDAS Balazs
148 ODEVCI Hasan Barkant TUR 15/7
NICHOLS Harrison
237 --------- 15/9
NICHOLS Harrison
20 NICHOLS Harrison GBR
29 RUBESMartin CZE
RUBES Martin
228  ------—--
RUBES Martin
157 AZOR Kristian SVK 15/8
AZOR Kristian
100 ZLACKY Filip SVK 15/2
RUBES Martin
93 ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy UKR 15/12
ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy
164  ---------
ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy
A 15/14
SZILAGYI| Martin
36 SZILAGYI Martin HUN
61 TASGIN Alkim TUR
TASGIN Alkim
196 ---------
TASGIN Alkim
189 --------- 15/11
STASZULONEK Bartosz
68 STASZULONEK Bartosz POL
TCHATA Roland
125 BRUEV Georgy RUS 15/9
BRUEV Georgy
132 ALMASI Bence HUN 15/4
TCHATA Roland
253 --------- 15/11
TCHATA Roland
4 TCHATA Roland FRA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

3 GLEZMAN Jakub POL page 5/8
GLEZMAN Jakub
Y
GLEZMAN Jakub
131 WELFRINGER Max LUX 15/11
SMOLEN Tomasz
126 SMOLEN Tomasz POL 15/9
GLEZMAN Jakub
67 PIKOT Roman RUS 15/9
PIKOT Roman
190 ---------
PIKOT Roman
e S— --- 15/6
BATTUT Fabien
62 BATTUT Fabien FRA
35 AL AWSSI Hanibal DEN
AL AWSSI Hanibal
A
AL AWSSI Hanibal
o3 J— --- 15/13
VILAGOSI Mihaly
94  VILAGOS! Mihaly HUN
AL AWSSI Hanibal
99 TOTH Gergely HUN 15/14
TOTH Gergely
158 ZOONS Edo NED 15/10
FENYVESI Csaba
. A—— --- 15/11
FENYVESI Csaba
30 FENYVESI Csaba HUN
19 MAHRINGER Josef AUT
MAHRINGER Josef
R —
MAHRINGER Josef
147 OPPLIGER Michel SuUl 15/8
PETERDI Bence
110 PETERDI Bence HUN 15/5
MAHRINGER Josef
83 KUMISA Matej CRO 15/6
KUMISA Matej
174 -
KUMISA Matej
o F— --- 15/9
OSWALD Charles-Eric
46  OSWALD Charles-Eric SuUl
51 MCGLADE Daniel GBR
MCGLADE Daniel
206 ---------
MCGLADE Daniel
179 -------- 6/5
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw
78 TRZEPIZUR Przemysaw  POL
VERVOITTE Louis
115 BOKO lgor CRO 15/9
LIMAREV Ivan
142 LIMAREV lvan RUS 15/7
VERVOITTE Louis
Y J— --- 15/12
VERVOITTE Louis
14 VERVOITTE Louis FRA




Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

page 6/8

PAULOUSKI Dzianis

15/9

DORIGO Clement

15/12

GOSULY Zoltan

15/13

SIKLOSI Gergely

11  PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
246  ------—--
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
139 BREMS Alexander DEN 15/11
SZOPA Patryk
118 SZOPA Patryk POL 15/12
75 KAPALA Piotr POL
KAPALA Piotr
182 -—--m---
BETTRANCOURT-COUA
p 0 P— 15/8
BETTRANCOURT-COUA
54 BETTRANCOURT-COUA FRA
43 BUTA Levente HUN
BUTA Levente
214 -
BUTA Levente
171 oo 15/5
NAWROCKI Jerzy
86 NAWROCKI Jerzy POL
107 CHOLAKOV Evgeni BUL
ATKIN Benjamin
150 ATKIN Benjamin GBR 15/10
DORIGO Clement
235 --------- 15/13
DORIGO Clement
22  DORIGO Clement FRA
27 CONSTANTINESCU loan ROU
CONSTANTINESCU loan
230 ---------
BOLTON Maitt
155 BOLTON Matt GBR 15/13
BOLTON Matt
102 KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin  TUR 15/6
91 GOSULY Zoltan HUN
GOSULY Zoltan
166 ---------
GOSULY Zoltan
219 --------- 15/10
MARCOL Daniel
38 MARCOL Daniel POL
59 SIMSEK lsmail Ege TUR
SIMSEK Ismail Ege
198 ---------
D AMICO Kristian
187 --------- 15/12
D AMICO Krigtian
70 D AMICO Kristian CZE
123 GREVIN Elie FRA
GREVIN Elie
134 MULLER Roland HUN 15/13
SIKLOSI Gergely
i — 15/3
SIKLOSI Gergely
6 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN

15/9



Tableau of 256

Tableau of 128

Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

7 POSLUSHAEYV Danila RUS page 7/8
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
250 ----m-e--
POSLUSHAEYV Danila
135 KNECHTL Lukas GER 15/11
WORMAN Craig
122  WORMAN Craig GBR 13/11
POSLUSHAEV Danila
71 DEWANDELEERFlorian  BEL 15/13
DEWANDELEER Florian
186 ---------
PECK Harry
e e JR— --- 15/14
PECK Harry
58 PECK Harry GBR
39 ROOT Lukas GER
ROOT Lukas
218  ---------
ROOT Lukas
oy A— --- 15/13
WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
90 WISNIOWSKI Aleksander POL
ROOT Lukas
103 LAPIN Simon BEL 15/12
LAPIN Simon
154 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT 8/7
ESZTERGALY OS Patrik
2 I --- 15/5
ESZTERGALY OS Patrik
26 ESZTERGALYOS Patrik HUN
23 MEZHUEV Arseniy RUS
MEZHUEV Arseniy
234 ----mee--
MEZHUEV Arseniy
151 JOHANNS Loic LUX 15/9
JOHANNS Loic
106 DEMARET Tom BEL 15/14
SIDOROVICH Yan
87 SVETOSLAVOV Sava BUL 15/9
SVETOSLAVOV Sava
170 ---------
SIDOROVICH Yan
S J—— --- 15/12
SIDOROVICH Yan
42  SIDOROVICH Yan RUS
55 PERIER Alexandre FRA
PERIER Alexandre
202 ---------
PERIER Alexandre
o2 J— --- 15/9
DELHOMME Martin
74 DELHOMME Martin FRA
DABIJA Adrian
119 KAPAK Martin SVK 15/9
KAPAK Martin
138 SMAKOLI Dorian SuUI 15/8
DABIJA Adrian
Yy A— --- 15/7
DABIJA Adrian
10 DABIJA Adrian ROU




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64jet Circuit CD 2013 EMC
15 RASSOLOV Alexey RUS page 8/8
RASSOLQV Alexey
242 -
POPESCU Antonio
143 BALCAR Josef CZE 15/10
POPESCU Antonio
114 POPESCU Antonio ROU 15/11
JURKA Tomas
79 MILLER Wiktor POL 15/9
MILLER Wiktor
178  ---------
JURKA Tomas
0 Y AR— --- 15/13
JURKA Tomas
50 JURKA Tomas CZE
47  SURLEVE Augustin FRA
SURLEVE Augustin
210 ---—------
SURLEVE Augustin
/- S— --- 15/9
MASSEREY Cyrille
82 MASSEREY Cyrille SUI
SURLEVE Augustin
111 STEVENS Joshua GBR 15/13
KOSMOL Tomasz
146 KOSMOL Tomasz POL 15/7
SZLAMA Patryk
e (e J— --- 15/11
SZLAMA Patryk
18 SZLAMA Patryk POL
31 WEBER Frederik SUI
WEBER Frederik
226 ---------
SKVORTCOV Artem
159 DRENCAK Adam SVK 15/7
SKVORTCOQV Artem
98 SKVORTCOV Artem RUS 15/8
SKVORTCOV Artem
95 SIGNORELL Yannick SUI 15/12
SIGNORELL Yannick
162 ---------
BAKOS Balint
. N --- 15/9
BAKOS Bdlint
34 BAKOSBalint HUN
63 VARGA Peter CZE
VARGA Peter
194 -----—---
VARGA Peter
e R— --- 15/13
FROMONT Georges
66 FROMONT Georges BEL
GARIFULLIN Emil
127 DUDUC Alex SVK 15/14
DUDUC Alex
130 DUNAJDenis SVK 15/10
GARIFULLIN Emil
o (J— --- 15/4
GARIFULLIN Emil
2 GARIFULLIN Emil RUS




Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

Tableau of 8Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

page 1/1

1 GALIMZIANQV Rasm RUS
GALIMZIANQV Rasim
32 ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexan RUS 15/7
GALIMZIANOV Rasim
17 BORISEVICH Javgen BLR 15/12
BORISEVICH Javgen
16  STEED Oliver GBR 15/13
MICKWITZ Valter
9 TKACHUK Leontiy UKR 15/12
MICKWITZ Valter
24  MICKWITZ Vater FIN 15/7
MICKWITZ Valter
25 KUROCKIN Andrey RUS 15/13
BON Gregory
8 BON Gregory FRA 15/14
5 ALLEGRE Paul FRA
ALLEGRE Paul
28 HORVATH Daniel HUN 12/11
BAYARD Alexis
21  BAYARD Alexis SuUI 15/11
BAYARD Alexis
12 MAKHONIN Oleksiy UKR 15/14
BANY Al Zsombor
13 BANYAI Zsombor HUN 15/3
BANYAI Zsombor
20 NICHOLSHarrison GBR 15/11
BANY Al Zsombor
29 RUBESMartin CZE 15/6
TCHATA Roland
4 TCHATA Roland FRA 15/12
3 GLEZMAN Jakub POL
GLEZMAN Jakub
30 AL AWSSI Hanibd DEN 15/9
VERVOITTE Louis
19 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 15/10
VERVOITTE Louis
14 VERVOITTE Louis FRA 15/13
SIKLOSI Gergely
11  PAULOUSKI Dzianis BLR 14/13
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
22 DORIGO Clement FRA 15/14
SIKLOSI Gergely
27  GOSULY Zoltan HUN 15/9
SIKLOSI Gergely
6 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 15/6
7 POSLUSHAEYV Danila RUS
ROOT Lukas
26  ROOT Lukas GER 15/12
SIDOROVICH Yan
23 SIDOROVICH Yan RUS 15/12
SIDOROVICH Yan
10 DABIJA Adrian ROU 15/13
SKVORTCOV Artem
15 JURKA Tomas CZE 15/13
JURKA Tomas
18 SURLEVE Augustin FRA 15/14
SKVORTCOV Artem
31 SKVORTCOV Artem RUS 15/13
SKVORTCOV Artem
2 GARIFULLIN Emil RUS 15/10




Cadet Circuit
CD 2013 EMC
Slavia STU Bratislava

12.1.2013

Semi-finals

MICKWITZ Valter

15/12

BANY Al Zsombor

Find

BANY Al Zsombor

15/3

SIKLOSI Gergely

Tableau of 8
GALIMZIANOV Rasim RUS
MICKWITZ Valter FIN
BAYARD Alexis SuUI
BANY Al Zsombor HUN
VERVOITTE Louis FRA
SIKLOSI Gergely HUN
SIDOROVICH Yan RUS
SKVORTCOV Artem RUS

14/13

SKVORTCOV Artem

15/6

SIKLOSI Gergely

BANY Al Zsombor

page 1/1

15/13

15/8

15/14



Cadet Circuit
CD 2013 EMC

Slavia STU Bratislava

12.1.2013

Overal ranking (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

© O© 0 ~NO 0Ol W WN -

A DA DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNDNDNNNNREPERPRERPEPERERERLEPR
WNPFPOOWONOUOUPRAARWNPODOWONOOOPAAWNPEPOOOLONOOGPRAWNDNRE

name and first name

BANY Al Zsombor
SIKLOSI Gergely
MICKWITZ Valter
SKVORTCOV Artem
GALIMZIANOQV Rasim
VERVOITTE Louis
BAYARD Alexis
SIDOROVICH Yan
GLEZMAN Jakub
TCHATA Roland
ALLEGRE Paul
PAULOUSKI Dzianis
BORISEVICH Javgen
ROOT Lukas

JURKA Tomas

BON Gregory
GARIFULLIN Emil
POSLUSHAEV Danila
DABIJA Adrian
MAKHONIN Oleksiy
STEED Oliver
MAHRINGER Josef
NICHOLS Harrison
DORIGO Clement
HORVATH Dani€l
RUBES Martin
ZHESHCHINSKIY Alexander
AL AWSSI Hanibal
SURLEVE Augustin
TKACHUK Leontiy
GOSULY Zoltan
KUROCKIN Andrey
HORETSKIY Sergej
SZL AMA Patryk
MEZHUEV Arseniy
ESZTERGALY OS Patrik
FENYVESI Csaba
BAKOS Balint

KISS Mate

BUTA Levente
METRAILLER Clement
CIPAR Jan
MCGLADE Daniel

BETTRANCOURT-COUAILLET

GOKBULUT Orkun
PERIER Alexandre
PECK Harry

club

BALATON
HABDA HELSINKI

NATIONAL TEAM
DOUAI CE

SES SION
NATIONAL TEAM

NEUILLY MARN
NEVERS CE

DINAMO
SV BOBLINGEN
DUKLA OLOMOUC

NATIONAL TEAM

CSUNEFSBUCURESTI
KHARKIV

SKIPTON FC

FUL LINZ

CHANTILLY CE
MTK
TILOKOMOTIVA KARLOV

HFK HELLERUP

NIKOLAEV

PIAST GLIWICE
NATIONAL TEAM
OMSTATA
VASAS
SZOMBATHELY

VASAS
SES SION
BSK BRATISLAVA

DOUAI CE
KONYA FERDI
LEVALLOIS
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nat.

HUN
HUN
FIN

RUS
RUS
FRA
Sul

RUS

FRA
FRA
BLR
BLR
GER
CZE
FRA
RUS
RUS
ROU
UKR
GBR
AUT
GBR
FRA
HUN
CZE
RUS
DEN
FRA
UKR
HUN
RUS
UKR

RUS
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
Sul

GBR
FRA
TUR
FRA
GBR

date of birth

9/12/1996
4/9/1997
30/4/1996
6/12/1996
18/4/1996
23/5/1996
11/6/1996
28/3/1996
16/7/1997
30/1/1996
2/6/1996
2/3/1996
22/3/1996
1/8/1996
20/1/1997
21/10/1996
16/8/1996
31/7/1997
16/2/1997
27/12/1996
22/1/1997
2/7/1997
6/6/1996
29/9/1997
25/10/1996
16/9/1996
18/2/1998
1/2/1996
25/3/1997
22/8/1996
30/4/1996
7/5/1996
6/7/1996
18/3/1996
22/1/1996
19/8/1997
21/10/1996
28/4/1997
3/12/1996
11/4/1996
11/6/1997
25/3/1997
23/9/1996
26/11/1996
8/4/1997
21/2/1996
1/1/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98

name and first name

MATHISKel

TASGIN Alkim

VARGA Peter

MAJIKUT Filip

PIKOT Roman

D AMICO Kristian
SINCLAIR Aml

HATIEZ Louis

KUMISA Matgj
HAVGOUDOUKIAN Clement
BUDEK Karol
ZELENSKIY Yevgeniy
NOEL Guillaume
OZTUNC Omer Kaan
POPESCU Antonio
NISTOR Gleb

BOLTON Matt
SIDORIN Kirill
RASSOLOQV Alexey
PERTUISOT Hugo
VARGA Peter
CONSTANTINESCU loan
WEBER Frederik
TUREK Jakub
SZILAGYI| Martin
MARCOL Daniel
BLOMMAERT Felix
GORBONOS Dmitry
DAGANI Elia
OSWALD Charles-Eric
LERUS-ROULEZ Hendrick
SIKORSKIY Anton
BIELEC Maci€)

FOUGY Nathan
SIMSEK Ismail Ege
BATTUT Fabien
FLOREA Nicusor Florian
FROMONT Georges
STASZULONEK Bartosz
LACAZE Igor
DEWANDELEER Florian
DELHOMME Martin
KAPALA Piotr
FRAPPIER Dominique
TRZEPIZUR Przemyslaw
MILLER Wiktor
MASSEREY Cyrille
PRIEGL Csongor
BONTES Joris
NAWROCKI Jerzy
SVETOSLAVOV Sava

club

ZFC ZUERICH
COSKUN GENCLIK SK
SC PRAHA

NATIONAL TEAM
SC PRAHA

BOULOGNE ACB
CAFC MLADOST
TASSIN

KKS KRAKOW
KIEW

MERSIN BUYUKSEHIR BE
CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
CSFARUL CONSTANTA

NATIONAL TEAM
BEAUMONT OIS

CS UNEFS BUCURESTI
SEB BASEL
PIAST GLIWICE

PARCIVAL

SAL LUGANO
CEB BIENNE BIEL
PETIT BOURG

LISIEUX CE

ANKARA ESKRIM SK.
VENISSIEUX
CSS1CONSTANTA

PARISLPR

LYON MDF

CE SUD
RMKS RYBNIK

CES SIERRE

OMS-TATA

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
LEVSKI
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net.
Sul

TUR
CZE

RUS

CZE
GBR

TUR

ROU
BEL

date of birth

30/1/1997
31/8/1998
7/5/1996
8/1/1996
16/8/1996
22/4/1997
6/4/1997
9/8/1996
1/12/1996
4/10/1996
8/8/1996
3/3/1996
30/12/1996
8/11/1997
21/9/1996
23/1/1997
23/1/1996
24/10/1997
16/1/1997
23/8/1997
18/4/1997
6/6/1996
1/3/1997
12/3/1996
13/11/1997
6/3/1997
23/1/1998
25/1/1996
3/2/1998
9/10/1996
31/5/1996
1/12/1996
17/9/1997
29/10/1996
28/5/1996
14/4/1996
25/2/1997
19/9/1996
17/1997
19/12/1996
23/7/1996
27/7/1997
6/1/1997
26/12/1996
11/3/1996
20/4/1997
18/4/1997
3/2/1997
31/7/1997
8/8/1997
2/2/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
110
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
118
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
147
147

name and first name

WISNIOWSKI Aleksander
PIREK Cyril
VILAGOSI Mihaly
SIGNORELL Y annick
HLAVA Marek
TOTH Gergely
LAPIN Simon
OPALKA Michal
DUDAS Balazs
PETERDI Bence
PRIOR Cameron
BOTT Wulf

SALIMO Emilio
SZOPA Patryk
KAPAK Martin
WORMAN Craig
GREVIN Elie
OPREA Mihail
BRUEV Georgy
ANTONY UK Pavlo
DUDUC Alex
SMOLEN Tomasz
KULKA Peter
LIMAREV Ivan
DRAGOI Nicolae
KOSMOL Tomasz
ATKIN Benjamin
JOHANNS Loic
AZOR Kristian
DROBOT George
ZLACKY Filip
KUCKA Branidav
KARPUZCU Ahmet Emin
DEMARET Tom
CHOLAKOQV Evgeni
STEVENS Joshua
LOKAJVaclav
BOKO Igor
FERRARIN Franky
STIGANT Liam
DUNAJ Denis
WELFRINGER Max
ALMASI Bence
DIACHENKO Dmytro
MULLER Roland
KNECHTL Lukas
ANDRASI Adrian
SMAKOLI Dorian
BREMS Alexander
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert

TERESHCHENKO Konstantin

club

UKS START OPOLE
SEG GENEVE

SESAF FRIBOURG
DUKLA PRAHA
PEAC

KS SZPADA WROCLAW

PEAC

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
DRESDNER FC

KKS KRAKOW

KS SNINA

DOUAI CE
LPS CRAIOVA

KHMELNITSKIY
BSK BRATISLAVA

BSK BRATISLAVA
NATIONAL TEAM
CSFARUL CONSTANTA
PIAST GLIWICE

CE SUD

KSSZVOLEN
CSS1CONSTANTA
SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
KS SNINA

USK PRAHA

MK SPLIT
LUXEMBOURG
CHICHESTER FC
KS SNINA
LUXEMBOURG

SVT

BALATON

OFC BONN

KSK 1903 KOSICE
SES SION

HFK HELLERUP
FUL LINZ
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date of birth

4/6/1996
18/11/1996
3/2/1996
12/8/1996
29/4/1997
10/8/1997
6/9/1997
21/5/1997
1/10/1997
24/4/1996
31/5/1997
8/1/1996
28/4/1996
31/12/1996
7/10/1996
20/3/1996
17/10/1996
24/3/1998
27/9/1997
14/6/1996
25/8/1997
10/5/1996
28/4/1998
2/10/1998
31/3/1998
21/4/1997
30/5/1996
1/2/1998
5/7/1996
27/8/1996
15/12/1997
17/4/1998
10/7/1996
30/8/1996
14/9/1997
17/7/1998
9/9/1998
4/8/1999
25/7/1998
19/5/1996
9/3/1998
25/12/1996
10/9/1996
1/8/1996
24/10/1997
24/2/1997
27/10/1996
16/2/1996
3/11/1997
12/11/1996
10/1/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
150 BALCAR Josef CZE 31/10/1998
151 MICHALIK Samuel SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA SVK 3/7/1997
152 OPPLIGER Michel SEG GENEVE SuUI 23/4/1996
153 ODEVCI Hasan Barkant AFYON ESKRIM GSK TUR 2/6/1996
154 DOKL Matic SK BRANIK SLO 2/7/1998
155 HOVIKYAN Eduard ARM 24/1/1998
156 HRBAN Jakub SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA SVK 18/2/1997
157 GUSTENAU Gustav AUT 1/6/1997
158 ZOONS Edo ARGOSS NED 20/4/1999
159 DRENCAK Adam KSK 1903 KOSICE SVK 19/3/1999
160 TOEGL Lennart AUT 2/2/1996
161 DVARISKIS Edgaras DVIKOVA-GAJA LTU 24/9/1996
162 STRUNGA Dominik SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA SVK 9/8/1996
163 OLSEN Johannes Kristian FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 22/1/1997
164 DELEZE Cyril SES SION SuUl 4/2/1997
165 VILLIGER Jori ZFC ZUERICH SuUl 31/8/1997
166 LESIAK Piotr POL 12/6/1997
167 CIURKO Jakub GORNIK RADLIN POL 12/1/1996
168 BARTASKA Matas DVIKOVA-GAJA LTU 18/3/1998
168 BLINNIKOV Alexey RUS 12/12/1997
170 SVETOSLAVOV Mateo LEVSKI BUL 28/7/1998
171 BORON Pawel UKS START OPOLE POL 3/3/1997
171 HUNGERBUEHLER Nicolas CAL LAUSANNE Sul 16/5/1996
171 KRASNOQV Dmytro UKR 23/2/1996
174 CHROMKO Marcel DRESDNER FC GER 30/11/1996
174 KOECHLE Denis AUT 24/12/1997
176 BERCO Ladidav LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 13/3/1997
176 RECLO Martin BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 24/10/1998
178 PETKOV Yanidav BUL 21/5/1997
178 POELZ Lukas AUT 30/1/1996
178 SATKAUSKAS Kasparas DVIKOVA-GAJA LTU 10/11/1996
181 SECKINGER Nicolai SEB BASEL SuUl 6/1/1996
182 STOLAR Samuel SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA SVK 1/1/1998
183 STADTERKIilian FG SEGEBERG GER 8/1/1996
184 LEININGEN WESTERBURG Max AUT 2/1/1996
184 NETTEMAN Lars LUXEMBOURG LUX 15/5/1997
186 BIRO David CRISUL ROU 22/1/1999
186 UJJZoltan HUN 19/4/1997
188 GAJIC Bozidar MK SILNI SRB 18/9/1997
189 PECANAC Slobodan MK OMLADINAC SRB 23/5/1997
190 HORNBY Edgar MALVERN GBR 4/4/1996
190 WALLECHNER Max AUT 21/3/1997
192 AYAN Ege ANKARA ESKRIM SK. TUR 12/4/1997
193 GROIS Leander AUT 20/10/1997
194 RAPPE Bastien BEL 20/4/1998
195 BEZJAK Domen ASKM SLO 22/9/1998
195 TRUCL Jost SK BRANIK SLO 10/7/1998
197 RETLER Lukas FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI GER 20/1/1997
197 SILHAN Jindrich LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 20/12/1996
199 VERHELLE Thibault CONFRERIE GENT BEL 13/12/1996
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Cadet Circuit CD 2013 EMC

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 210 fencers)

rank

200
200
200
203
204
204
206
207
208
209
210

name and first name

HATTINGER Jakob
LEDINEK Timotej
PUCHACHER Felix
JOHANIDES L ukas Jakub
GERSI Tomas
WYMLATIL Tobias
NIKIC Tomaz
MATIC Luka
ADAM Jozef
ZALESAK Adam
FASMON Vitan

club

SK BRANIK

BSK BRATISLAVA
SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA

SK BRANIK
SESTINE
WILLARD KOSICE
BSK BRATISLAVA
SK BRANIK
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date of birth

19/12/1999
9/10/1997
11/11/1999
21/9/1999
3/4/1999
1/8/1997
5/10/1996
15/10/1998
11/1/1999
20/2/1998
10/6/1997
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Cadet Circuit
CD 2013 EMC
Slavia STU Bratislava
12.1.2013

Activity of the match referees (al phabetic order)

name and first name

AUJESKA Karolina
BOKES Tomas
BOSSART Michel
DIEU Jame

DOSTAL Jan
GORETSKI Sergei
GRUNDY Sean
HAERTTER Klaus
HAY NES John
HEINTZ Jerry

HEREY Anatoliy
JUHASZ Bence
KARSAKOV Oleg
KOZIOL Wojciech
KRALIK David
MACH Pierre
MANOLACHE Christina
MARKOVICS Gyorgy
OPRZEDEK Maximilian
SIKLOSINE SZABO Kata
SIMPSON James
SOLODKO Serge
SOMOGYIOVA Lucia
SZCZESNIAK Piotr
SZOKE Michel
TATARINOV Nikolai
TURGAY Vefai
UNGUREANU Petrica
VINCK Matthieu
WOROBIEC Wojciech
ZMAUC-KVAR Ziga

cat

B

nat.

poules matches finales
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